
2020-2021 Superintendent/Parents Liaison 
Committee Members 

 

Bradford Woods Elementary School 

April Shanahan 
1612 Valley Brooke Court 
Wexford, PA 15090 
412-225-9731 
aprilshanahan@comcast.net 

Erin Froehlich 
88 Forest Road 
Bradford Woods, PA 15015 
412-596-7497 
erinmfroehlich@gmail.com  

Franklin Elementary School 

Jamie Lopez 
1629 Royal Oak Drive 
Sewickley, PA 15143 
412-741-2563 
pianoblue@hotmail.com  

Kelly Ross 
1603 Norman Drive 
Sewickley, PA 15143 
484-354-2419 
kbr151@yahoo.com  

Hosack Elementary School 

Brandie Sunday 
601 Tivoli Drive 
Gibsonia, PA  15044 
412-779-4722 
brandie.sunday@comcast.net 

Sherri Ginsburg 
10322 Ridgecrest Pt.  
Wexford, PA 15090 
412-726-1013 
snginsburg@gmail.com  

Ingomar Elementary School 

Tiffany Thirkell 
2079 Reis Run Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
412-327-4011 
thirkell5213@​gmail.com  

Susan White 
1552 Dalton Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
412-559-9538 
susankellywhite@gmail.com  

Marshall Elementary School 

Paige Hardy 
814 Mulberry Court 
Wexford, PA 15090 
617-834-9433 
paige_hardy@hotmail.com 

Cara Stirling 
613 Ciderberry Drive 
Wexford, PA 15090 
412-334-4281 
cstirling@rocketmail.com  

McKnight Elementary School 

Sue Gaertner 
437 Demmler Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
412-369-7341 
sugaertner@aol.com  

Marcy Crosby 
9251 Old Perry Highway 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
724-544-7934 
cameronmr@comcast.net  
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Peebles Elementary School 

Kelly Ubinger 
8024 Marmion Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA  15237 
(412) 708-2813 
Kellyuslp@hotmail.com 

Nikki Burger 
9706 Guildford Drive 
Allison Park, PA  15101 
(412) 463-8411 
mrsburger2011@gmail.com 

Carson Middle School 

Jen Harrison 
1473 Hedwig Drive 
Allson Park, PA  15101 
412-576-2026 
harrison_jen328@hotmail.com 

Kim Aggazio 
10103 Fallow Court 
Wexford, PA 15090 
412-874-9112 
kaggazio@gmail.com  

Ingomar Middle School 

Autumn Hughey 
1634 Settlers Dr  
Sewickley, PA 15143 
(412) 874 - 4336 
amhughey@verizon.net 

Melissa Simon 
1614 Ashwood Ct  
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
412-889-7146 
mstebbie@hotmail.com 

Marshall Middle School 

Catherine Baker 
2625 Lansdale Drive 
Wexford, A 15090 
412-952-7002 
cpowellbaker@gmail.com  

Leslie DiRenzo 
212 Ash Court 
Wexford, PA 15090 
412-860-1513 
lesliedirenzo@gmail.com  

 

North Allegheny Intermediate School 

Daneen Leya 
1881 Fairhill Road 
Allison Park, PA  15101 
412-635-7927 
dleya@mediaintell.com  

Daphne Aglietti 
8035 Marmion Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
412-720-4648 
daph95iu@aol.com 

North Allegheny Senior High School 

Mina Durosko 
1616 Norwan Drive 
Sewickley, PA 15143 
412-635-6707 
minadurosko@comcast.net  

Darchelle Humphries 
615 Ciderberry Drive 
Wexford, PA  15090 
337-263-0074 
darchelle1972@hotmail.com 
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Dr. Patrick O’Toole, Interim, Superintendent of North Allegheny School District 
Melissa Friez, Assistant Superintendent of Secondary Education 

Dr. James Bradley, Assistant Superintendent of Elementary Education 
Dr. Jillian Bichsel, Director of Curriculum, Assessment, 

and Professional Development 
Dr. Joseph Scuillo, Director of Student Services 

  
Ex Officio Members 

Board of School Directors 
---  

North Allegheny School District 
Central Administration Office 

200 Hillvue Lane 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237-5391 

412-366-2100 
 


